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CONTACTS 

Research Training Programme and 
Generic Training Courses 

Queries relating to the Research Training 
Programme, information about the course schedules 
or reserving a place on a generic course should be 
referred to: 

Kerry Mason 
Research Training Manager 
The Graduate School Office 
12 The Newarke 

Phone: 0116 257 7015 
Email: rtp@dmu.ac.uk 

OR 

Jimi O’Callaghan 
Administrator 
The Graduate School Office 
12 The Newarke 

Phone: 0116 250 6242 
Email: rtp@dmu.ac.uk 

Discipline Specific Training Courses 

Queries relating to the discipline specific courses 
should be referred to the relevant Faculty or 
Research Centre training contact identified below: 

Art and Design 

Clive Pickering 

Room: F1.64, Fletcher Low Rise 

Phone: 0116 250 6493 

Email: cpickering@dmu.ac.uk 

Business and Law 

Paula Brennan 

Room: 1.8, Bede Island 

Phone: 0116 250 6332 

Email: pbrennan@dmu.ac.uk 

Emerging Technologies Research Centre 

Shashi Paul 

Room: 00.27, Hawthorn Building 

Phone: 0116 255 1551 x8548 

Email: spaul@dmu.ac.uk 

 

 

Health and Life Sciences 

Faculty Research Office 

Room: 0.37, Portland Building 

Phone: 0116 257 7118 or 0116 207 8798 

Email: HLSFRO@dmu.ac.uk 

Humanities 

Graduate Centre Team 

Room: 3.06, Clephan Building 

Phone: 0116 250 6179 

Email: pghums.gradcentre@dmu.ac.uk 

Institute of Creative Technologies 

Andrew Hugill 

Room: 0.80, Gateway House 

Phone: 0116 255 1551 x6752 

Email: ahu@dmu.ac.uk 

Institute of Energy and Sustainable 
Development 

Greig Mill 

Room: 2.09, Queens Building 

Phone: 0116 257 7965 

Email: gmill@dmu.ac.uk 

Technology 

Beverley Lambie or Veena Vora 

Room: 4.11 or 4.30, Gateway House 

Phone: 0116 207 8066 or 0116 257 7091  

Email: blambie@dmu.ac.uk or 
vvora@dmu.ac.uk 

Research General Enquiries 

If you have any general enquiries regarding other 
aspects of your research programme please contact 
the Graduate School Office: 

Phone: 0116 250 6309 
Fax: 0116 250 6431 
Email: researchstudents@dmu.ac.uk 
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